DYNASYN
DT, DP SERVO MOTORS
Dynamic. Compact. Powerful.
D
YN
A
SY
N

3
Overview
Type code
Three-phase motor DYNASYN
R: Resolver, optional;
E, P, S, U: Single-turn; F, Q, T, V:
B: with brake; O: without brake
T: Torque; P: Power
O: Convection; F: Fan;
W: Liquid
Motor families
Short
Construction size
ca. permanent stall torque in Nm
Cooling
Idle speed
Encoder
Pole number
XXXX
O
F
W
B
O
E,
F, P,
Q, R,
S, T,
U, V
10
12
20
T
P
D
D
3
4
5
7
10
13K X
4
DT DYNASYN Torque
DP DYNASYN Power
DT motor type
Square
flange Standstill data Rating data Maximal data Electrical data Mechanical data